
2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Overall

Rank Name Overall Showmanship Berkshire Duroc Hampshire Yorkshire OPB Light Cross Dark Cross

1 Travis Hamilton 1922 327 0 425 695 0 270 0 610

2 Garrett Anderson 1776 186 0 0 0 0 160 880 600

3 Parker Franz 1520 295 415 305 55 350 0 50 180

4 Michaela Ladage 1504 294 0 215 0 490 0 375 315

5 Kylie Kayser 1476 305 660 0 0 0 0 140 380

6 Cassie Chapin 1413 303 0 0 570 140 0 0 490

7 Tripp Kayser 1409 239 0 0 535 0 290 0 455

8 Will Gray 1312 307 0 0 170 230 0 30 615

9 Hannah Rigirozzi 1309 234 0 0 0 40 210 335 555

10 Landon Coryell 1258 283 0 0 145 0 550 80 290

11 Kory Pieper 1179 322 320 270 0 0 0 315 5

12 Chloe Stevens 1170 270 0 445 435 0 20 0 80

13 Brynnli Coryell 1142 321 0 0 50 0 0 500 285

14 Kori Jenkins 1112 260 0 0 235 0 0 575 40

15 Taylor Starks 1088 313 0 0 0 0 205 210 390

16 Ridge Kayser 1050 234 0 0 0 520 0 0 290

17 Kaley Pieper 909 277 0 0 10 0 85 125 420

18 Ellie Stevens 879 313 0 20 245 0 30 10 290

19 Trinity Boulger 833 235 0 80 10 0 0 185 315

20 Gabby O'Donnell 824 272 0 0 200 340 0 0 0

21 Peyton Walker 780 147 315 0 0 0 0 0 310

22 Taylor Jenkins 764 240 0 0 0 230 0 215 70

23 Avery Gray 742 235 0 345 0 150 0 0 5

24 Emily Gray 731 325 0 0 0 0 70 250 95

25 Landon Charles 682 327 0 0 0 0 0 90 255

26 Brayden Williams 662 265 60 160 0 0 30 0 135

27 Heile Pearson 652 273 0 0 80 135 0 50 120

28 Alexandria Eichler 609 287 0 190 0 0 0 120 0

29 Rylee Pearson 594 221 0 0 25 80 0 260 0

30 Faythe Eichler 590 274 0 0 0 0 220 0 90

31 Becca Olearnick 589 293 215 0 0 0 25 10 50

32 Ian Scanga 507 142 0 90 0 125 100 5 30

33 Jake Johnson 498 117 0 0 0 0 0 260 115

34 Mason Erickson 470 147 30 0 0 35 0 200 45

35 Cade Simpson 450 126 0 0 0 50 0 80 190

36 Olivia Thorn 450 117 0 70 0 0 0 215 40

37 Erin Erger 440 140 125 0 0 0 30 0 140

38 Justin Doubet 428 26 0 50 0 55 270 0 20

39 Anna Kragerud 389 225 85 0 10 0 20 0 45

40 Karsyn Fetzer 379 138 0 0 0 0 0 10 230

41 Carson Steinke 370 45 0 0 130 0 0 0 190

42 Hayley Walker 348 167 0 0 0 0 120 0 55

43 Kimberley Gray 345 81 0 170 30 0 0 0 60

44 Cole Hooker 333 80 0 135 50 0 0 0 60

Top 11 Shows
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Overall

Rank Name Overall Showmanship Berkshire Duroc Hampshire Yorkshire OPB Light Cross Dark Cross

Top 11 Shows

45 Courtney Steinkamp 328 141 15 0 0 0 0 165 0

46 Sam Scanga 220 101 35 0 0 40 0 25 10

47 Emmy Kiefer 219 73 25 0 0 0 0 110 5

48 Caden Schwab 214 60 0 20 30 0 0 0 100

49 Justin Pfannebecker 207 15 0 40 45 0 0 50 50

50 Sydney Vaughn 195 112 0 0 70 0 0 0 5

51 Hannah McGirl 180 38 0 0 0 0 70 0 70

52 Joey Winters 153 45 0 0 30 0 5 0 70

53 Natalie McGirl 133 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0

54 Addicyn Kessinger 119 52 25 0 0 0 0 0 40

55 Liz Trombly 118 60 0 20 0 0 15 15 0

56 Jaxon Samber 117 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

57 Kaydense Funk 108 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

58 Hagen Gardner 104 30 0 70 0 0 0 0 0

59 Tatum DePorter 99 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

60 Garrett McGirl 97 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0

61 Tegan DePorter 94 15 0 75 0 0 0 0 0

62 Faith Fetzer 89 23 0 0 0 0 0 5 60

63 Avery Funk 89 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

64 Bailie Fox 87 53 0 0 20 0 0 10 0

65 Wyatt Starck 85 29 0 0 5 0 0 0 50

66 Deggan Brassington 74 37 0 0 25 0 0 0 10

67 Rafael Gonzalez 72 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

68 Kanyon Hardle 62 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

69 Cory Lewis 61 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

70 Rimington Hardle 46 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

71 Drew Knapp 45 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

72 Kahlee Lapp 44 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

73 Edwin Garcia 41 23 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

74 Casey Tuxhorn 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Michael Archambault 26 15 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

76 Drake Hardle 25 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

77 Maddysen Lapp 22 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

78 Savannah Smith 18 0 0 0 5 0 10 0 0

79 Bradly Hopkins 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 Blake Hopkins 11 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

81 Owen Hatch 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

82 Kate Quillen 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

83 Kade Ellicott 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

84 Jayden Ellicott 6 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

85 Shjon Booth 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

86 Rebecca Quillen 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Showmanship

Rank Division/Name Showmanship Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Ford 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

1 1Senior

2 Travis Hamilton 327 25 25 30 29 30 30 30 27 30 29 29 30 30 26 29 30

3 Taylor Starks 313 28 27 15 24 27 28 25 28 29 28 30 29 27 28 30 28

4 Will Gray 307 29 30 28 28 28 22 0 0 27 30 27 27 26 23 26 27

5 Cassie Chapin 303 27 28 0 25 26 23 27 29 28 27 25 25 28 27 27 29

6 Michaela Ladage 294 0 0 25 15 25 24 26 24 25 26 28 28 29 30 28 23

7 Heile Pearson 273 26 26 0 0 22 21 28 25 0 0 24 23 24 25 24 26

8 Gabby O'Donnell 272 0 0 15 15 24 27 24 26 0 0 26 26 25 29 25 25

9 Erin Erger 140 30 29 29 27 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Cole Hooker 80 15 24 26 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Bailie Fox 53 0 0 27 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Hannah McGirl 38 0 0 0 23 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Drew Knapp 30 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Justin Doubet 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Edwin Garcia 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Faith Fetzer 23 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Cory Lewis 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2Intermediate

1 Kylie Kayser 305 28 29 23 21 29 23 28 29 26 28 30 24 0 0 30 24

2 Parker Franz 295 27 15 29 24 15 30 30 28 27 30 0 21 0 0 23 26

3 Landon Coryell 283 15 30 15 15 15 26 29 24 28 26 23 30 30 22 15 15

4 Kaley Pieper 277 15 21 0 23 24 27 0 0 30 23 27 28 29 23 21 22

5 Faythe Eichler 274 0 0 24 28 22 28 27 25 25 15 15 15 23 25 22 25

6 Chloe Stevens 270 15 15 15 15 30 29 15 23 15 24 15 26 27 30 24 27

7 Kori Jenkins 260 23 25 0 0 15 15 0 0 15 25 28 29 28 28 15 29

8 Taylor Jenkins 240 25 22 0 0 26 15 0 0 15 15 22 27 22 24 27 0

9 Tripp Kayser 239 29 24 15 27 21 15 15 22 24 15 25 22 0 0 15 15

10 Avery Gray 235 15 15 15 15 27 15 0 0 23 21 24 23 25 26 15 21

11 Trinity Boulger 235 15 26 0 0 28 25 26 26 29 22 0 0 0 0 15 23

12 Ridge Kayser 234 26 15 15 29 15 24 15 30 21 15 29 15 0 0 15 15

13 Hannah Rigirozzi 234 22 27 30 22 23 15 23 15 15 27 0 15 0 0 15 15

14 Rylee Pearson 221 15 15 0 0 15 15 21 27 0 0 26 25 26 21 15 15

15 Garrett Anderson 186 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 24 27 0 15

16 Peyton Walker 147 15 15 22 25 25 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Ian Scanga 142 30 15 15 15 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

18 Jake Johnson 117 21 15 25 26 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Olivia Thorn 117 15 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 28

20 Sydney Vaughn 112 15 15 15 0 0 0 22 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Sam Scanga 101 0 0 15 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 15

22 Emmy Kiefer 73 15 28 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Liz Trombly 60 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0

24 Caden Schwab 60 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

25 Carson Steinke 45 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Joey Winters 45 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Hagen Gardner 30 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Casey Tuxhorn 30 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Kanyon Hardle 30 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Michael Archambault 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Bradly Hopkins 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Justin Pfannebecker 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 11 Shows

7/5/2018



2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Showmanship

Rank Division/Name Showmanship Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Ford 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

Top 11 Shows

33 3Junior

Kory Pieper 322 26 27 29 28 30 26 23 30 29 30 30 28 30 28 30 27

1 Brynnli Coryell 321 29 30 30 30 26 28 28 15 28 28 29 29 29 30 28 29

2 Ellie Stevens 313 21 22 28 26 27 24 25 24 30 29 27 30 28 29 29 30

3 Becca Olearnick 293 15 21 0 25 24 25 29 28 27 27 28 27 0 0 26 27

4 Alexandria Eichler 287 0 0 15 27 29 22 15 23 25 26 24 26 27 27 25 28

5 Anna Kragerud 225 0 0 0 0 15 21 15 15 24 25 25 25 24 0 15 21

6 Hayley Walker 167 25 15 25 24 15 27 21 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Mason Erickson 147 22 24 15 15 22 0 24 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Karsyn Fetzer 138 0 0 21 0 28 30 30 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Cade Simpson 126 30 26 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Kimberley Gray 81 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Jaxon Samber 57 28 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Addicyn Kessinger 52 24 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Deggan Brassington 37 0 0 22 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Wyatt Starck 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Drake Hardle 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4Novice

1 Landon Charles 327 29 28 28 30 29 29 30 30 29 30 28 30 30 30 29 30

2 Emily Gray 325 30 30 30 27 30 30 0 0 30 29 29 29 29 29 28 29

3 Brayden Williams 265 28 27 22 28 27 23 0 0 28 28 0 0 0 0 26 28

4 Courtney Steinkamp 141 26 29 29 29 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Kaydense Funk 73 25 23 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Rimington Hardle 36 0 0 0 0 21 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Rafael Gonzalez 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Tatum DePorter 24 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Avery Funk 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tegan DePorter 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Berkshire

Rank Name Berkshire Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Ford 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

1 Kylie Kayser 660 60 60 55 55 60 60 60 60 60 0 0 60 70

2 Parker Franz 415 60 0 0 55 0 60 70 0 0 55 0 30 0 0 30 55

3 Kory Pieper 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 65 60 55 30

4 Peyton Walker 315 55 55 20 20 30 50 30 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Becca Olearnick 215 5 0 40 20 0 20 20 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 10

6 Erin Erger 125 0 0 55 30 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Anna Kragerud 85 0 0 0 0 5 10 5 5 5 5 10 10 30 0 0 0

8 Brayden Williams 60 0 0 5 0 20 20 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Sam Scanga 35 0 0 0 5 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Mason Erickson 30 0 0 5 5 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Addicyn Kessinger 25 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Emmy Kiefer 25 0 5 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Courtney Steinkamp 15 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 11 Shows
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Durocs

Rank Name Durocs Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Ford 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

1 Chloe Stevens 445 50 55 40 55 55 40 30 30 0 0 30 30 30

2 Travis Hamilton 425 40 40 0 55 20 0 60 55 70 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Avery Gray 345 40 10 5 0 0 20 30 20 30 55 5 100 30

4 Parker Franz 305 60 65 60 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Kory Pieper 270 10 20 0 5 30 40 30 40 55 0 10 20 0 10 0

6 Michaela Ladage 215 30 30 0 0 0 60 40 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0

7 Alexandria Eichler 190 0 0 10 30 20 10 5 60 20 5 10 10 10

8 Kimberley Gray 170 55 0 0 0 0 0 30 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Brayden Williams 160 20 10 0 30 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 20

10 Cole Hooker 135 40 50 0 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Garrett McGirl 95 0 0 55 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ian Scanga 90 0 0 0 20 50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Trinity Boulger 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Tegan DePorter 75 30 30 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Olivia Thorn 70 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

16 Hagen Gardner 70 20 40 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Justin Doubet 50 0 0 0 10 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Justin Pfannebecker 40 10 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Kanyon Hardle 30 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Ellie Stevens 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Liz Trombly 20 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0

22 Caden Schwab 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

23 Blake Hopkins 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Michael Archambault 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Kade Ellicott 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 11 Shows
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Hamps

Rank Name Hampshires Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig2 Rocky Ford 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

1 Travis Hamilton 695 0 0 40 55 0 70 85 0 100 0 40 65 70 65 40 65

2 Cassie Chapin 570 70 0 60 55 40 60 50 55 30 40 55 55

3 Tripp Kayser 535 65 55 30 40 65 0 20 60 85 55 0 0 30 30

4 Chloe Stevens 435 50 50 0 10 40 0 0 30 30 40 30 40 0 75 40

5 Ellie Stevens 245 10 30 0 0 10 10 10 30 40 55 20 10 20

6 Kori Jenkins 235 30 50 0 0 30 50 0 0 55 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Gabby O'Donnell 200 0 0 10 5 5 5 5 0 0 20 20 20 30 40 40

8 Will Gray 170 5 0 55 30 0 30 0 0 10 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

9 Landon Coryell 145 20 0 40 30 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Carson Steinke 130 55 40 20 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Heile Pearson 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 30 30

12 Sydney Vaughn 70 30 10 5 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Parker Franz 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Brynnli Coryell 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 30 0 0 0

15 Cole Hooker 50 0 0 20 20 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Justin Pfannebecker 45 0 0 5 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Caden Schwab 30 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

18 Joey Winters 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Kimberley Gray 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Rylee Pearson 25 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

21 Deggan Brassington 25 0 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Bailie Fox 20 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Kahlee Lapp 20 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Trinity Boulger 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Anna Kragerud 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

26 Kaley Pieper 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Savannah Smith 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Jayden Ellicott 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Wyatt Starck 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 11 Shows
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Yorks

Rank Name Yorkshire Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Ford 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

1 Ridge Kayser 520 0 0 70 65 20 60 10 55 10 55 60 55 0 0 60

2 Michaela Ladage 490 10 0 40 0 30 30 30 75 0 0 60 60 60 40 55

3 Parker Franz 350 0 0 55 0 55 55 60 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 30 40

4 Gabby O'Donnell 340 0 0 20 20 30 30 5 0 0 10 40 30 55 60 40

5 Taylor Jenkins 230 55 5 0 0 10 5 0 0 20 10 55 5 10 0 55 0

6 Will Gray 230 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 75 60 0 10 5 10 10 20

7 Avery Gray 150 0 0 30 10 5 10 0 0 5 5 30 40 5 5 5 0

8 Cassie Chapin 140 0 60 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Heile Pearson 135 10 10 0 0 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 20 5 20 5 5

10 Natalie McGirl 130 0 0 30 40 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Ian Scanga 125 60 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 5

12 Rylee Pearson 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 20 5 5 10 30

13 Justin Doubet 55 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Cade Simpson 50 0 0 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Hannah Rigirozzi 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Sam Scanga 40 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

17 Mason Erickson 35 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 11 Shows
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 OPB

Rank Name OPB Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Ford 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

1 Landon Coryell 550 0 50 0 0 55 75 55 60 40 40 30 55 40 50

2 Tripp Kayser 290 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 0 55 60 55 0 0 0 0

3 Travis Hamilton 270 55 40 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 55 0

4 Justin Doubet 270 85 75 0 55 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Faythe Eichler 220 0 0 30 5 5 5 5 20 5 20 30 40 55

6 Hannah Rigirozzi 210 0 55 60 30 5 0 0 0 10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Taylor Starks 205 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 30 0 55 40 40 0 0 30

8 Garrett Anderson 160 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0

9 Hayley Walker 120 0 0 30 5 5 30 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Ian Scanga 100 10 20 5 20 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 5

11 Kaley Pieper 85 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 5 5 5

12 Emily Gray 70 0 0 55 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Hannah McGirl 70 0 0 0 10 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Ellie Stevens 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

15 Brayden Williams 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

16 Erin Erger 30 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Becca Olearnick 25 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10

18 Anna Kragerud 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 5 5

19 Chloe Stevens 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Liz Trombly 15 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

21 Savannah Smith 10 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Maddysen Lapp 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Joey Winters 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 11 Shows

7/5/2018



2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Light Cross

Rank Name Light X Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Ford 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

1 Garrett Anderson 880 0 0 75 100 75 100 65 65 70 70 100 85 75 0

2 Kori Jenkins 575 75 0 0 85 65 0 0 30 50 75 40 20 30 30 75

3 Brynnli Coryell 500 50 55 50 75 50 40 30 30 30 50 40

4 Michaela Ladage 375 0 40 20 50 20 0 0 50 10 5 40 0 40 100 0 0

5 Hannah Rigirozzi 335 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 40 30 0 0 75 0 0 50 50

6 Kory Pieper 315 55 10 55 10 30 30 10 5 40 0 0 40 0 30

7 Jake Johnson 260 40 60 40 30 40 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Rylee Pearson 260 10 30 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 20 50 40 50 40 5

9 Emily Gray 250 20 40 40 30 40 30 0 0 20 10 10 5 5

10 Olivia Thorn 215 10 50 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 50

11 Taylor Jenkins 215 20 40 0 0 10 0 0 0 5 5 0 10 75 20 30 0

12 Taylor Starks 210 5 30 5 50 5 0 0 20 0 40 0 30 0 5 20 0

13 Mason Erickson 200 0 20 30 5 20 5 50 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Trinity Boulger 185 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 65 0 0 0 0 50 40

15 Courtney Steinkamp 165 30 40 5 40 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kylie Kayser 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 85

17 Kaley Pieper 125 40 0 0 30 0 5 0 0 0 40 5 5 0 0 0 0

18 Alexandria Eichler 120 0 0 10 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 20 10 30

19 Emmy Kiefer 110 50 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Landon Charles 90 30 20 5 5 5 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0

21 Cade Simpson 80 30 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Landon Coryell 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0

23 Justin Pfannebecker 50 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Parker Franz 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Heile Pearson 50 20 20 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Will Gray 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Sam Scanga 25 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

28 Edwin Garcia 15 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Liz Trombly 15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

30 Ellie Stevens 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Bailie Fox 10 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Becca Olearnick 10 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Karsyn Fetzer 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Shjon Booth 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Owen Hatch 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Ian Scanga 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Faith Fetzer 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 11 Shows
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Dark Cross

Rank Name Dark Cross Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Frod 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

1 Will Gray 615 50 85 100 85 100 85 0 0 0 0 20 10 20 20 40

2 Travis Hamilton 610 0 0 85 0 50 40 0 0 0 0 65 85 100 85 0 100

3 Garrett Anderson 600 0 0 20 30 0 40 75 100 85 100 30 0 0 70 0 50

4 Hannah Rigirozzi 555 85 100 50 30 0 40 20 40 0 30 0 70 0 0 50 40

5 Cassie Chapin 490 50 0 0 0 0 40 40 65 40 50 30 30 40 50 55

6 Tripp Kayser 455 50 50 50 50 50 55 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 65 30

7 Kaley Pieper 420 30 0 70 40 0 0 20 50 30 40 40 30 30 40

8 Taylor Starks 390 20 30 30 20 50 50 30 40 30 0 40 50

9 Kylie Kayser 380 100 40 30 10 5 50 5 50 20 40 30 0 0 0 0

10 Trinity Boulger 315 40 5 0 0 50 30 40 40 30 40 0 0 0 0 20 20

11 Michaela Ladage 315 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 50 0 100 0 0 0 85 50

12 Peyton Walker 310 40 40 50 50 40 50 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Landon Coryell 290 40 40 40 20 0 30 0 10 10 5 0 50 5 0 40

14 Ellie Stevens 290 30 0 20 30 20 10 20 30 0 30 30 40 30

15 Ridge Kayser 290 20 30 40 30 50 40 10 20 5 0 0 5 40

16 Brynnli Coryell 285 10 50 30 20 20 5 30 40 0 0 40 10 30

17 Landon Charles 255 20 40 20 40 10 10 30 20 5 20 40

18 Karsyn Fetzer 230 0 0 30 0 30 30 100 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Cade Simpson 190 40 40 20 50 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Carson Steinke 190 30 40 50 30 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Parker Franz 180 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 0

22 Erin Erger 140 40 30 30 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Brayden Williams 135 20 20 5 40 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 30 0

24 Heile Pearson 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 20 30 5 5 0 0

25 Jake Johnson 115 10 50 40 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Caden Schwab 100 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30

27 Emily Gray 95 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 20 5 20 5 5 10 10

28 Faythe Eichler 90 0 0 10 5 5 20 5 5 5 5 10 10 10

29 Chloe Stevens 80 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 30 10 0 0

30 Tatum DePorter 75 20 30 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Hannah McGirl 70 0 0 0 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Taylor Jenkins 70 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 0 0

33 Joey Winters 70 0 0 20 40 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Avery Funk 65 10 5 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Kimberley Gray 60 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Faith Fetzer 60 0 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Cole Hooker 60 20 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Jaxon Samber 60 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Hayley Walker 55 5 5 5 5 5 20 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Becca Olearnick 50 0 5 0 0 0 5 20 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0

41 Wyatt Starck 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Justin Pfannebecker 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Rafael Gonzalez 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Mason Erickson 45 30 10 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Anna Kragerud 45 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 5

46 Kori Jenkins 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 10 5 10 5

47 Addicyn Kessinger 40 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Olivia Thorn 40 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

49 Cory Lewis 40 5 0 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Kaydense Funk 35 10 5 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Ian Scanga 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 11 Shows
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2018 CJSA Points Final July 5 2018 Top 11 Dark Cross

Rank Name Dark Cross Sterling 1 Sterling 2 LAR Stan Brehon CSU 1 CSU 2 Craig 1 Craig 2 Rocky Frod 1 Rocky Ford 2 Trinidad 1 Trinidad 2 Durango 1 Durango 2 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista 2

Top 11 Shows

52 Justin Doubet 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Kahlee Lapp 20 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Drew Knapp 15 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Sam Scanga 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Deggan Brassington 10 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Casey Tuxhorn 10 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Drake Hardle 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 Kate Quillen 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 Rimington Hardle 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 Maddysen Lapp 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 Emmy Kiefer 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 Owen Hatch 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Michael Archambault 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Rebecca Quillen 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 Sydney Vaughn 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Kory Pieper 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Avery Gray 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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